
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
565 
501 
543 
505 
608 
611 

57 
636 
331 
613 
338 
523 
300 
317 

7 
309 
592 
520 
624 

44 
33 

2 
539 
533 

6 
569 
512 
510 
609 

13 
653 
645 
605 
647 
583 
621 
303 
529 
554 

Name 
GABRIELLI Davide 
ALESSIO Luigi 
DANTE Davide 
ANTONELLI Diego 
POLIZZI Marco 
PREATONI Rinaldo 
VERGIEV Hristo 
TONOLLI Daniele 
PICCINNO Omar 
PULCINI Cesare 
MAO Gabriele 
BORGHESI Roberto 
ANDREIS Elia 
ALTIERI Giuseppe 
DIAMANTIEV-SLALOV Aleksander 
CECALUPO Salvatore 
MUSONE Michele 
BONADEO Paolo 
SANTORO Alberto 
SCISCIO Cedric 
MANZI Michele 
AUBRY Guillaume 
COMI Fulvio 
CECCHINELLI Mirko 
CHOCHOROV Ivan 
GIUSTI Antimo 
BARGELLINI Yu Xiebin 
BARBERIS Mattia 
SECURO MICHELE 
GEORGIEV Nikolay 
CAMILLETTI Manuele 
VISCONTI Roccantonio 
PERGOLA Andrea 
ZACA Stefano 
MANIERO Massimo 
RUSSO Fabio 
MASCIULLO Michele 
CARDIN Damiano 
FAILLA Pierfrancesco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:09.967 
2:10.255 
2:11.157 
2:11.341 
2:11.581 
2:12.509 
2:12.803 
2:12.813 
2:12.907 
2:12.988 
2:13.151 
2:13.151 
2:13.282 
2:13.607 
2:13.813 
2:13.957 
2:14.022 
2:14.119 
2:14.214 
2:14.419 
2:14.483 
2:14.585 
2:14.719 
2:14.762 
2:15.223 
2:15.291 
2:15.415 
2:16.221 
2:16.708 
2:16.879 
2:17.139 
2:17.459 
2:18.040 
2:18.059 
2:18.871 
2:18.926 
2:19.760 
2:20.138 
2:22.551 

In 
7 
5 
6 
3 
6 
6 
5 
7 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
7 
2 
7 
2 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
6 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
7 
2 
6 
4 
5 
3 
7 
2 
2 
2 
4 

Diff 

0.288 
1.190 
1.374 
1.614 
2.542 
2.836 
2.846 
2.940 
3.021 
3.184 
3.184 
3.315 
3.640 
3.846 
3.990 
4.055 
4.152 
4.247 
4.452 
4.516 
4.618 
4.752 
4.795 
5.256 
5.324 
5.448 
6.254 
6.741 
6.912 
7.172 
7.492 
8.073 
8.092 
8.904 
8.959 
9.793 

10.171 
12.584 

Gap 

0.288 
0.902 
0.184 
0.240 
0.928 
0.294 
0.010 
0.094 
0.081 
0.163 

0.131 
0.325 
0.206 
0.144 
0.065 
0.097 
0.095 
0.205 
0.064 
0.102 
0.134 
0.043 
0.461 
0.068 
0.124 
0.806 
0.487 
0.171 
0.260 
0.320 
0.581 
0.019 
0.812 
0.055 
0.834 
0.378 
2.413 

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
8 
5 
7 
5 
7 
3 
7 
4 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
7 
4 
6 
4 
7 

Club 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/06/2024 15:16:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - OPEN 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:55:11 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

30/06/2024 14:55 


